VARSITY:

Fri. Aug. 25
Fri. Sept. 1
Fri. Sept. 8
Fri. Sept. 15
Fri. Sept. 22
Fri. Sept. 29
Fri. Oct. 6
Fri. Oct. 13
Fri. Oct. 20

JR. VARSITY
Mon.  Aug. 28
Mon.  Sept. 4
Mon.  Sept. 11
Mon.  Sept. 18
Mon.  Sept. 25

Mon. Oct. 2
Mon. Oct. 9
Mon. Oct. 16
FRESH/SOPH

Sat. Aug. 26
Sat. Sept. 9
Thu. Sept. 14
Thu. Oct. 5
Thu. Oct. 12

*Conference Games

08/22/17

GREENFIELD/NORTHWESTERN

TIGER FOOTBALL
2017

Mendon Unity Away
Brown County Home (Greenfield)
West Central* Home (Greenfield)
Carrollton* Away
Pleasant Hill* Home (Palmyra)
North Greene* (Homecoming) Home (Palmyra)
Calhoun* Away
Camp Point (Senior Night) Home (Greenfield)
Beardstown Away
Mendon Unity Home (Palmyra)
Brown County Away
West Central Away
Carrollton Home (Greenfield)
Pleasant Hill Away
North Greene Away
Calhoun Home (Greenfield)
Camp Point Away
NW Fr/Soph Jamboree Palmyra
WIVC Fr/Soph Jamboree Winchester
West Central Away
North Greene Away
Calhoun Greenfield

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.



